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Department of Sociology 

University of Delhi 

Delhi-110007 

 

     Dated: 01/07/2022  

 

REVISED AD HOC PANEL FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-2023 

List of Candidates eligible for appointment as Ad-hoc Assistant Professor in Sociology in various 

Colleges of Delhi University under all UGC Categories, for the academic year 2022-23.  

(UGC Category-wise information can be accessed using the bookmarks in this document: UGC 

Category I, UGC Category II, UGC Category III, UGC Category IV, UGC Category V, UGC 

Category VI, UGC Category VII)  

The panel is prepared and approved by the Department Committee based on the information provided 

by the candidates in applications received up to 31/05/2022 in response to the call for empanelment. 

Appointing authorities must verify all information and documents provided by candidates at the time 

of selection.  All other information including contact information of empanelled candidates has been 

sent to the Colleges and is available in the Department office.  

Any error in the Adhoc Panel list that was brought to the attention of the Department with supporting 

documents within seven days from the issuance of the original list have been made in this list.   

 

 

 

 

Prof. Sudha Vasan,  

HOD, Department of Sociology,  

Delhi School of Economics,  

University of Delhi,  

Delhi 110007 
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S. No. Name Category: 

SC/ST/OBC/

PwD/EWS 

UGC 

ADHOC 

Category 

Mobile No.  Email 

1.  Neetu Singh Tomar EWS I 9389766228 ns.sengar66@gmail.com 

2.  Abhishek Tripathi UR I 9405510301 abhisheksocio1991@gmail.com 

3.  Pratyasha Sahoo  OBC I 9717617284 pratyashasahoo24@gmail.com 

4.  Suraj Beri  OBC I 9818859697 criticalsun@gmail.com 

5.  Madhusmita Sahoo   OBC I 8851440390 madhusmita20@gmail.com 

6.  Sanjuna.M OBC (NCL) I 9895586687 sanjuna@gmail.com 

7.  Binu Sundas  SC I 9958947171 binusundas@gmail.com 

8.  Neeraj Kumar  SC I 9968543879 neeraj_bin@hotmail.com 

9.  Jyoti  Bala  SC I 8168182086 jyotijnu5@gmail.com 

10.  Abdul Qaiyum  UR I 8447221292/ 

9051303513 

qaiyum.jnu@gmail.com 

11.  Devaki Nandan 

Mishra  

UR I 9044246550 devakinandanbhu@gmail.com 

12.  Dhivya Janarthanan  UR I 8130844757 dhivya1janarthanan@gmail.com 

13.  Garima Yadav  UR I 8447712802 gariyadav@gmail.com 

14.  Jessy K Philip 

  

UR I 7065756077 tojessyk@gmail.com 
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15.  Manas Upadhyay  UR I 9936262920 manasupadhyay2920@gmail.com 

16.  Manpreet Kaur  UR I 9876253549 manpreet9588@gmail.com 

17.  Manpreet Singh 

Dhillon  

UR I 7428778865 dhillonesque@gmail.com 

18.  Meha Thakore  UR I 9873505509 meha.thakore2@gmail.com 

19.  Priyadarsini 

Samantaray  

UR I 9315246754 priyajnu123@gmail.com 

20.  Raihana Azmeera 

Sultana  

UR I 7575954434 raisociology@gmail.com 

21.  Ritika Gulyani  UR I 8826288722 gulyani.ritika15@gmail.com 

22.  Savita 

Pana  

UR I 9728077995/

9812316956 

savitanandal85j@gmail.com 

23.  Sharmistha Mallick  UR I 8586959087 sharmistha.mallick@gmail.com 

24.  Sinjini Mukherjee  UR I 9830016045 sinjini.m@gmail.com 

25.  Usha Bharti Singh  UR I 8400246723 ushasingh009@gmail.com 

26.  Aatina Nasir Malik  UR I 9650867095 aatinamalik@gmail.com 

27.  Akhilesh Pathak  UR I 8888800283 apathak50@gmail.com 

28.  Anuragini Shreeya  UR I 9968286210 anuragini88@gmail.com 

29.  Rituparna Patgiri UR I 9818135783 missrituparnapatgiri@gmail.com 
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30.  Rituraj Sharma  UR I 9818710583 rituraj.sharma23@gmail.com 

31.  Nidhi Balyan  UR I 9911591878 nidhibalyan90@gmail.com 

32.  Chhaya UR I 8650830315 pk24852485@gmail.com 

33.  Preeti  UR I 8810419961 preetnain90@gmail.com 

34.  Priyadarsini 

Samantaray 

UR I 9315246754 priyajnu123@gmail.com 

35.  Malvika Sharma UR I 9717776586 malvikasharma58@gmail.com 

36.  Pooja Tripathi UR I 9455365596 ptripathi809@gmail.com 

37.  Rashi Bhargava  UR I  8506872840 rashi.bhargava16@gmail.com 

38.  Pooja Tripathi  UR I  9455365596 ptripathi809@gmail.com 

39.  Sabiha Mazid UR I 8527211659 moisabiha@gmail.com 

40.  Priti Laishram  UR I 8750560982/ 

7005057816 

pritilaishram@gmail.com 

41.  Archana  EWS II 8368226684 archanasingh2603@gmail.com 

42.  Anil Kumar  OBC II 9717740698 anilstate@gmail.com 

43.  Karam Sapana Devi  OBC II 8511213389 karamsapana@gmail.com 

44.  Vikrant Kumar OBC II 9810790640 vikrantjnu@gmail.com 
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45.  Kalyani  OBC II 8588935509/ 

8178324005 

kalyani.official.5@gmail.com 

46.  Shahshwat Kumar  OBC II 9999340539 shashwat@spm.du.ac.in 

47.  Chingangbam 

Newgold Devi  

OBC (NCL) II 8595709247 newgoldch@gmail.com 

48.  Shree Kant Jaiswal OBC (NCL) II 8574114062 shrikant2187@gmail.com 

49.  Priya Ranjan OBC (NCL) II 9958843320 priyaranjanmuni@gmail.com 

50.  Meenakshi Gautam  SC II 9717994614 meenakshigtm@gmail.com 

51.  Preeti Sansiya  SC II 8287956245 preetisansiya@yahoo.com 

52.  Sanil M N  SC II 8745084355 sanilmalikapurathneekandan@gm

ail.com 

53.  Seema Tamta SC II -7060065464 consulseema@gmail.com 

54.  Kshetrimayum Nomita 

Devi  

SC II 9868551332 kshetrinomi.1990@gmail.com 

55.  Chandra Verma  SC II 9983553876 chandraverma676@gmail.com 

56.  Sarita Gautam SC II 6393668892 saritagautam222@gmail.com 

57.  D. Caroline Patton ST II 9910597996/

9870565061 

carolinepttn6@gmail.com 

58.  M. Kamminthang  ST II -9999505881 kamminthang@gmail.com 

59.  Thuanbina Gangmei ST II 9711258543 thuangangmei@gmail.com 
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60.  Veronica Khangchian ST II 9971861940 verokarujiliu@gmail.com 

61.  Abbas Mohd UR II 98858 96069 abbas_hcu@yahoo.com 

62.  Amishi Panwar  UR II 7838856235 amishipanwar@gmail.com 

63.  Aruna Grover UR II 9871117722 agrover@maitreyi.du.ac.in 

64.  Arvind Rana 

  

UR II 8368386466 arvindrana1977@gmail.com 

65.  Charu Sawhney  UR II 9560598747 charusawhney@yahoo.co.in 

66.  Chayanika Pal 

  

UR II 8130108321 chayanikap@gmail.com 

67.  Devika Mittal  UR II 9582129927 devikamittal31@gmail.com 

68.  Geetika Bapna  UR II 9899090355 geetikabapna@gmail.com 

69.  Khushbu Singh  UR II 9999291925 sabiankhushbu@gmail.com 

70.  Mansi Rakesh  UR II 9811894321, 

9810600233 

mansiirk@gmail.com 

71.  Pran Veer Singh UR II 9899487794 pran084@gmail.com 

72.  Ravinder Singh   UR II 9899339558 drravindersingh18@gmail.com 

73.  Saba Firdaus UR II 9654366226 firdaus.saba@gmail.com 

74.  Sebanti Chatterjee  UR II 9971349945 sebanti18c@gmail.com 
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75.  Shital Sharma  UR II 7004059788 shital.sharma.bhu@gmail.com 

76.  Srirupa Bhattacharya  UR II 9711178758 srirupa.online@gmail.com 

77.  Urmi Bhattacharyya  UR II 9193132017

71 

urmi.jnu@gmail.com 

78.  Ankita Chatterjee UR II 7042812842 ankichatterjee1@gmail.com 

79.  Basre Afshan  UR II 9650623857 badre.afshan86@gmail.com 

80.  Sabah Khan  UR II 9818406287 sabahkhan.912@gmail.com 

81.  Srishti Kumar UR II 7838945041 srishtikumar684@gmail.com 

82.  Rai  Ganguly UR II 9910124117 ganguly.rai@gmail.com 

83.  Akhilesh Kumar OBC II  9312827572 arroshan2007@gmail.com 

84.  Nupurnima Yadav OBC II  9540000447 Nupurnima.yadav@gmail.com 

85.  Thounaojam 

Somokanta  

OBC II  8287698616 somocug@gmail.com 

86.  Madhulika Sonkar  SC II  9716270240 madhulika.sonkar@gmail.com 

87.  Sudeshna Devi  UR II  9999219450 sudeshnau1@gmail.com 

88.  Amrendra Kumar 

Singh  

EWS III 9999310451 amrendrasingh.jnu@gmail.com 

89.  Ankita Singh EWS III 7982601994 ankita181995@gmail.com 
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90.  Bijayani Mishra  EWS III 8860671320 mishrabijayani.07@gmail.com 

91.  Manish Tyagi GENERAL III 8882210881 tyagimanish181@gmail.com 

92.  Akanksha Nand Arya OBC III 7982921918 aryajollyarya31@gmail.com 

93.  Akansha Singh  OBC III 8929664830 akanshaapril29@gmail.com 

94.  Amarjit Singh OBC III +91 

8802973257 

amardagar21@gmail.com 

95.  Amritpal Kaur OBC III 9971644758 amrtplkr.123@gmail.com 

96.  Anindita Borah  OBC III 7993823496 anindita.jb@gmail.com 

97.  Antora Borah  OBC III 8447402464 antoraborah88@gmail.com 

98.  Anuradha Singh OBC III 9621717564 anuradhas814@gmail.com 

99.  Bharat Hun OBC III 9560901262 bharathun6@gmail.com 

100.  Gyan Prakash OBC III 9582715380 gyan.prakash.2295@gmail.com 

101.  Helal Uddin Shah OBC III 9555849965 helaluddinshah1290@gmail.com 

102.  Madhu Bala  OBC III 9999953945 madhu.baghel1392@gmail.com 

103.  Mustafiz Ul Hasan  OBC III 7061769104 mustafizulhasan@gmail.com 

104.  Neelam Sharma  OBC III 8076694822 neelamsharma2189@gmail.com 
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105.  Pawan Singh Harsana  OBC III 8826164406 pawanharsana25@gmail.com 

106.  PRADUMN SINGH 

I 

OBC III 9560478816 pradhuman.tammu@gmail.com 

107.  Preeti Raj  OBC III 8700660541 raj.preeti19@yahoo.com 

108.  Santosh Kumar OBC III 9891763264 santoshkn17@gmail.com 

109.  Shilpi Shikha Phukan  OBC III 7838091941/

8812088990 

sphukan10@gmail.com 

110.  Sonia Kumari OBC III 9811584496 ink.sonia@gmail.com 

111.  Suday Narayan Prasad  OBC III 8800141895 suday.psc@gmail.com 

112.  Sundaresha D S  OBC III 9711153548 dssundresh@gmail.com 

113.  Surendra Kumar Jandu  OBC III 9013248676 surendrajandu@gmail.com 

114.  SWATI SOURAV 

D/O M S Gandharva,  

OBC III 8447497950 swatisourav17@gmail.com 

115.  Vinay Kumar Gupta OBC III 7982858837 vinay.jnu.sss@gmail.com 

116.  Rupal Yadav OBC (NCL) III 7983150885 rupaly221@gmail.com 

117.  Sneha Smita Bora OBC (NCL) III 9560883390 snehasmitabora83@gmail.com 

118.  Ramashray Singh 

Yadav 

OBC (NCL) III 8130462311 rayahope007@gmail.com 

119.  Harshita Swami OBC (NCL) III 8764374377 swami.harshita16@gmail.com 
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120.  Sarita Kumari OBC (NCL) III 8130075021 kashyapsarita910@gmail.com 

121.  Sophia Lisam OBC (NCL) III 8826490997 sofee.lisa@gmail.com 

122.  Akanksha  Verma OBC (NCL) III 9650364571 akankshaverma935@gmail.com 

123.  Reena Devi OBC (NCL) III 8307169477 reenabharal83@gmail.com 

124.  Shamsher Alam OBC (NCL) III 9555964780 shamsheralamalig@gmail.com 

125.  Diwakar Soni OBC (NCL) III 9910427743 diwakar.soni3139@gmail.com 

126.  Dinesh Rajak  OBC (NCL) III 9179389587 dineshrajak02016@gmail.com 

127.  Deeksha Gangwar OBC (NCL) III 9711856387 deekshagangwar5@gmail.com 

128.  Ridhima Kapoor OBC (NCL) III 9873831430 ridhima1364@gmail.com 

129.  Neetu Yadav OBC (NCL) III 9999811824 yadavneetu933@gmail.com 

130.  Gopi T OBC (NCL) III 9866012074 gopitadaka@gmail.com 

131.  Nishaa Ghosh  OBC (NCL) III 8860354931 nishaaghosh63@gmail.com 

132.  Snehashish Das OBC (NCL) III 7978769219 mx.snehashish@gmail.com 

133.  Chabungbam Babina 

Devi 

OBC (NCL) III 8974089258 ch.babina@gmail.com 

134.  Muhammed Salih V P OBC (NCL) III 9567410464 vpmuhammedsalih@gmail.com 
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135.  Ramesh Babu M 

  

PH III 9871157228 babujicm@gmail.com 

136.  Amit Gautam SC III 7011983768 amit05096times@gmail.com 

137.  Amit Kayal SC III 9073834699 amitkayal1996@gmail.com 

138.  Bhawna Shivan  SC III 9958447538 bhawna.shivan@bharati.du.ac.in 

139.  Dhiren Kumar Sahoo  SC III 9599492632 d.kumarjnu@gmail.com 

140.  Kanchan Biswas  SC III 9051810647 kanchan.biswas2@gmail.com 

141.  Kumud Ranjan  SC III -8971151571 kumudranjan25@gmail.com 

142.  Priya Darshani  SC III 7082481435 darshinipriya784@gmail.com 

143.  Rakhi SC III 9582185182 rakhidhaka17@gmail.com 

144.  Shweta  SC III 8901211556 Shweta96richa@gmail.com 

145.  Sunidhi Madhukar 

Pacharne  

SC III 8421048442 sunidhipacharne@gmail.com 

146.  Nivedita N SC III 9962605682 nivedita.narendar@gmail.com 

147.  Diptirekha Das SC III 7896525375 diptirekha16@gmail.com 

148.  Ashish Chopra SC III 9992599176 ashishchopra717@gmail.com 

149.  Abhivyakti Vivek SC III 9871677055 abhivyaktivivek@gmail.com 
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150.  Akash Suna SC III 7809962004 akashsuna54@gmail.com 

151.  Karishmeeta Das SC III 9854506203 karishmeeta04@gmail.com 

152.  Himadri Sekhar Mistri SC III 8800877532 redpluck@gmail.com 

153.  Abhishek Kumar SC III 8797503237 abhiabhi.kr121@gmail.com 

154.  Dhriti Sonowal  ST III 9706571970 sonowal.dhriti@gmail.com 

155.  Dwijiri Ramchiary  ST III 9654436878 dwijirimini@gmail.com 

156.  G Thangkhansuan  ST III 9711384916 gualnam96@gmail.com 

157.  Neha Meena  ST III 9818549455 susawat1991@gmail.com 

158.  Shivani Rajput  ST III 9873540622 shivani.rajput@mirandahouse.

ac.in 

159.  Naresh Vankudoth ST III 8448332553 nareshvankudoth@gmail.com 

160.  Yaminie Sharma ST III 7982906724 yaminiesharma@gmail.com 

161.  Gabriella Thempineng 

Tungdim 

ST III 9971681475 tungdimgabriella@gmail.com 

162.  Nishi Gupta UR III 8376080544 nishigupta0605@gmail.com 

163.  Aayushi Sharma  UR III 9999308094 aayushi1129@gmail.com 

164.  Abdullah A Rahman  UR III 9666284719 aarahman9628@gmail.com 
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165.  Aditi Krishna  UR III -8527788188 aditi.krishna6@gmail.com 

166.  Aishani Khurana 

  

UR III 9999319303 khuranaaishani@gmail.com  

167.  Alyas Ahmed Khan  UR III 9971556799 khanalyas99@gmail.com 

168.  Anayika Chopra  UR III 9971403989 anayikachopra@gmail.com 

169.  Anu K Antony  UR III -7045815114 anukantony@gmail.com 

170.  Anupama 

Ramakrishnan 

UR III 9810255586 mhalsabai@yahoo.co.uk 

171.  Anupama.A.R  UR III 9961939468 anupama226@gmail.com 

172.  Apoorva Pandey  UR III 9999349042 apoorvapandey0509@gmail.com 

173.  Areeb Rizvi   UR III 9953178408 areebnazreth@gmail.com 

174.  Arnav Sethi  UR III 9871938310 arnav.sethi96@gmail.com 

175.  Arushi Raj UR III 9650334763 arushi.raj10@gmail.com 

176.  Banhishikha Ghosh  UR III 9002769014 gbanhishikha@gmail.com 

177.  Chayanika Priyam  UR III 9818099158 cp.chaya@gmail.com 

178.  Deepali Datta  UR III 9560643442 deepalidatta14@gmail.com 

179.  Devika Singh   UR III 8826267390 devikashekhawat16@gmail.com 
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180.  Dhruv Gautam  UR III 9560211785/

9810743511 

gautam.dhruv@gmail.com 

181.  Diksha Narang  UR III 9999019305 diksha.narang12@gmail.com 

182.  Garima Rath  UR III 8130729126 barsha.garima26@gmail.com 

183.  Jasmine  UR III 9910084212 brilliant.jasmine@gmail.com 

184.  Komal Yadav UR III 9711471858 jnu.komal@gmail.com 

185.  Mihika Banerjee  UR III 9051236167/

8777525547 

mihika.banerjee26@gmail.com 

186.  Mrigank Magotra   UR III 7006642120 mrigankmagotra@gmail.com 

187.  Neymat Chadha UR III 7814046568 neymat68@gmail.com 

188.  Nihal Raj  UR III +91 

7532041182 

nihalraj.pathak@gmail.com 

189.  Niharika Jaiswal  UR III 9810527738 niharika.27.j@gmail.com 

190.  Nikita Malhan  UR III 9910989292 nikitamalhan1@gmail.com 

191.  Prakriti Aprajita UR III 9971832545 prakritiaprajita@gmail.com 

192.  Pratichi Majumdar  UR III 9953269686 pratichi.majumdar@gmail.com 

193.  Quratulain Mushtaque  UR III 9398616750 qmushtaque95@gmail.com 

194.  Rajiv Kumar Mishra UR III 98714 

90626; 

99686 21564 

rajiv.csss@gmail.com 
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195.  Riona Basu  UR III '0869784088

5 

riona.basu@gmail.com 

196.  Ruchika Ranwa UR III 9717310157 ruchika.ranwa@gmail.com 

197.  Sampurna Das  UR III 9582890324 sampurnasoc@gmail.com 

198.  Sandipan Mitra  UR III 8777096973 sandipanmitra61@gmail.com 

199.  Sargam Sharma UR III 8420420412 splendid.sargam@gmail.com 

200.  Satyanand Jha Vatsa  UR III 9999362261 snjv065@gmail.com 

201.  Saumya Tiwari  UR III 8800591238 stiwari2710@gmail.com 

202.  Shivani Sharma  UR III 7006769113 shivani270.ss@gmail.com 

203.  Smriti Gupta  UR III 9958326156 smritigupta13@gmail.com 

204.  Soumodip Sinha UR III (+91) 

7838565352, 

7982897435  

soumodipsinha@gmail.com 

205.  Srijana Sidharth UR III +91 

8527646563 

srijanasidharth@gmail.com 

206.  Sujata  Jha UR III 9650517671 sujata.jha85@gmail.com 

207.  Swayamshree Mishra  UR III 7042503624 swayamshree@gmail.com 

208.  Tathagato Ganguly UR III 9007749668 tathagatoganguly@gmail.com 

209.  Vikas Sharma  UR III 9086093555 VIKASSOC@OUTLOK.COM 
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210.  Vinay Brandon  UR III 8800580052 brandon.vinay@gmail.com 

211.  Waseem Akber   UR III 9599913245 waseemakber01@gmail.com 

212.  Bharti Shokeen UR III 8826359151 shokeenbharti14@gmail.com 

213.  Shakti Shukla UR III 9711020399 shaktishukla270193@gmail.com 

214.  Sanjay Singh UR III 8057919077 singh.sanjay202001@gmail.com 

215.  Manmeet Randhawa UR III 8585966050 randhawamanmeet94@gmail.com 

216.  Shipra Malhotra UR III 8920979687 shipramalhotra2022@gmail.com 

217.  Ashwarya Chowdhary UR III 7838543566 ashwaryachowdhary06@gmail.co

m 

218.  Bhat Khalid Bashir UR III 7889678446 ikhalidbhat@gmail.com 

219.  Apoorva Sinha UR III 7303331039 apoorva.lis23@gmail.com 

220.  Neelakshi Talukdar UR III 7011889278 neelakshi.talukdar19@gmail.com 

221.  Steffi Duhan UR III 9991164959 steffiduhan@gmail.com 

222.  Geetanjali Atri UR III 9868582546 gitanjaliatri@gmail.com 

223.  Arshjot Kaur Bedi UR III 9650594922 jot22arsh@gmail.com 

224.  Pritilata Mishra  UR III 9451832882 pritilata099@gmail.com 
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225.  Sanam Sharief Khan UR III 8825003118 khnsnm07@gmail.com 

226.  Sushant Gaurav  UR III 9910128912 gauravsushant@gmail.com 

227.  Devarati Chakrabarti UR III 9013383593 devaratichakrabarti@gmail.com 

228.  Anna Zacharias UR III 9599654955 annazacha@gmail.com 

229.  Daisy Barman UR III 8586018106 daisybarman5@gmail.com 

230.  Sabah Maharaj UR III 8447435394 sabahmaharaj@gmail.com 

231.  Priyanka Tahbildar UR III 8638227676 priyankatahbildardu@gmail.com 

232.  Paridhi Gupta  UR III  -7838149602 paridhigupta904@gmail.com 

233.  Sagar Dey EWS IV 9711729661 sagardey092@gmail.com 

234.  Vikash Sharan EWS IV 9899906774 shanamvikash95@gmail.com 

235.   Richa Singh OBC IV 9999340539, 

8130200000 

richadolly1990@gmail.com 

236.  Binit Gurung 

  

OBC IV 9958388349 vinit.tamu720@gmail.com 

237.  Buta Singh 

  

OBC IV 9717916721, 

9873202137  

butasingh101@gmail.com 

238.  Deepak Ojha  OBC IV 9926662895 deepakjha.448@gmail.com 

239.  Harsh Wardhan 

Kumar 

OBC IV 9334533586, 

6200053644 

wardhan1979@gmail.com 
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240.  Heena Khari   OBC IV 9999694596 heenakhari@yahoo.in 

241.  Jyoti Chaudhary   OBC IV 9990039999 tanwar.jyoti06@gmail.com 

242.  Kavita Kiran OBC IV +91 

9971283054 

kavitakiran163@gmail.com 

243.  Kishor Kumar Podh  OBC IV 7827650942 kkpodh@gmail.com 

244.  Mohammad Shadab OBC IV 9557529522 mshussain83@rediffmail.com 

245.  Ravindra Karnena 

  

OBC IV 9582479731 rkarnena@gmail.com 

246.  Shibu Kumar  OBC IV 8002377952 SHIBUDOCUMENT@GMAIL.C

OM 

247.  Shivangi Patel OBC IV 7503904572, 

8285417998 

tarak.shivangi@gmail.com 

248.  Sweta  OBC IV 9013745497 sweta.dolli@gmail.com 

249.  Tanisha Gogoi  OBC IV 7982224509 gogoitanisha@gmail.com 

250.  Twinkle Siwach 

  

OBC IV 9654271499 twinkl29_ssg@jnu.ac.in 

251.  Yashasvi Chaurasia  OBC IV 9990768401 yashasvichaurasia@gmail.com 

252.  Yoosuf Ali. M.P OBC (NCL) IV 8860143502 

 

mpvanimel@gmail.com 

253.  Priyambada Shah OBC (NCL) IV 9953846651 priyambada.dse@gmail.com 

254.  Ayushi Kiran OBC (NCL) IV 8299481818 ayushikiran94@gmail.com 



Page 19 of 27 
 

255.  Beauty Thounaojam OBC (NCL) IV 8595309605 
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